
                                  

                                                              

 
 

 

 

  

  

  

  

  

  
  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

Apparel sector export performance reportApparel sector export performance report 

During the period from January to February 2024/2025During the period from January to February 2024/2025 

Issue: February Issue: February 20252025 

 

 



                                  

                                                              

 
 

 

 

Top Egyptian apparel exports by product for Jan-Feb 2025: 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Kids wear 

Trousers T-shirt / Polo shirt 

 

 

212 

 

 

 

72 

 

 

 

48.9 

 

 

 

 

14 

 

 

 

 

11 

 

 

124 

 

 

 

31 

 

 

 

7.8 

 

 

 

 

5 

 

 

 

 

4 

Suits / Ensembles 

Jackets / Blazers 

Socks/Gloves 

 

Blouses, shirts 

WOVEN 

sportswear 

underwear 

KNITTED 

Value in M-USD 

Trousers 



                                  

                                                              

 
 

 

   
Value in M-USD 

Product 
January-

February2024 

January-

February2025 

Growth rate 

(%) 

    

KNITTED                HS:61  

T-shirts / Polo shirts 67 124 85% ▲ 

Trousers 33 31 -5 %▼ 

Underwear 7.9 7.8 -2 %▼ 

Socks/Gloves 4 5 14%▲ 

Kids wear 10 4 -65%▼ 

Pullover, cardigans 2 3 64% ▲ 

Sportswear 31 2 -92%▼ 

Jackets / Blazers 1.2 1.3 9%▲ 

Blouses, shirts 3 1 -55 %▼ 

Suits, Ensembles 0.39 0.86 120%▲ 

Overcoats, car-coats, capes, cloaks, 

anoraks, incl. ski-jackets 
0.7 0.3 -49 %▼ 

Dresses, skirts. 0.140 0.049 -64 %▼ 

Total production 160 180.0 13%▲ 

    

    

WOVEN      HS:62  

Trousers 154 212 38% ▲ 

Blouses, shirts 52 72 39% ▲ 

Sportswear 49.3 48.9 -1% ▼ 

Suits and ensembles 15 14 -8% ▼ 

Jackets / Blazers 10 11 12% ▲ 

Underwear 5 6 15% ▲ 

Shawls, Scarves, veils, brassieres 3.9 3.6 -8% ▼ 

Dresses and skirts 1.5 2.1 39% ▲ 

Kids wear 1 2 105% ▲ 

Overcoats, car-coats, capes, cloaks, 

anoraks, incl. ski-jackets 0.060 0.002 -96% ▼ 

Headgear 0.003 0.001 -58%▼ 

Total Woven 291 371 27%▲ 

    

    

Total Knitted and Woven 451 551 22% ▲ 

Source: General Authority for Export and Import Control  


