





## **Apparel sector export performance report**

**During the period from January to February 2024/2025** 

**Issue: February 2025** 







## Top Egyptian apparel exports by product for Jan-Feb 2025:

KNITTED WOVEN





Overcoats, car-coats, capes, cloaks,

anoraks, incl. ski-jackets

Headgear

**Total Woven** 



		Value in M-USD	
Product	January- February2024	January- February2025	Growth rate (%)
	T CDI uai y 2024	r cor uar y 2025	(70)
KNITTED HS:61			
T-shirts / Polo shirts	67	124	85% ▲
Trousers	33	31	-5 % ▼
Underwear	7.9	7.8	-2 % <b>▼</b>
Socks/Gloves	4	5	14% ▲
Kids wear	10	4	-65%▼
Pullover, cardigans	2	3	64% ▲
Sportswear	31	2	-92%▼
Jackets / Blazers	1.2	1.3	9% ▲
Blouses, shirts	3	1	-55 % ▼
Suits, Ensembles	0.39	0.86	120% ▲
Overcoats, car-coats, capes, cloaks, anoraks, incl. ski-jackets	0.7	0.3	-49 % ▼
Dresses, skirts.	0.140	0.049	-64 % ▼
Total production	160	180.0	13% ▲
WOVEN HS:62 Trousers	154	212	38% ▲
Blouses, shirts	52	72	39% ▲
Sportswear	49.3	48.9	-1% ▼
Suits and ensembles	15	46.9 14	-1 % ▼ -8% ▼
Jackets / Blazers	10	11	12% A
Underwear	5	6	15% 🛦
Shawls, Scarves, veils, brassieres	3.9	3.6	-8% ▼
Dresses and skirts	1.5	2.1	39% ▲
Kids wear	1.3	2.1	105% 🛦
ixius weat	1	<b>4</b>	105/0

Total Knitted and Woven 451 551 22% ▲
---------------------------------------

0.060

0.003

291

**Source: General Authority for Export and Import Control** 

0.002

0.001

371

**-96% ▼** 

-58%▼

27% ▲